SAND PT3XXXB series melt pressure transmitters are mercury-free and ideal for the measurement of
melt pressure in extrusion processes at temperatures of up to 550℃. The filling material liquid metal
alloy is environment friendly, absolutely innocuous and unpoisonous and complies with the RoHS
Directive 2011/65/EU.  The optional auto-zero function for local or remote configuration and integrated
safe relay switch for excess pressure protection.
Pressure range 0~35 to 2000bar(0~500 to 0~30000psi)
Accuracy ±0.5% FS
Repeatability ±0.2% FS

8=8PIN connector
Coating
ORDERING GUIDE
Pressure range
BAR
35B
50B
100B
200B
350B
500B
700B
1000B
1500B
2000B
       PSI
500      500P
750      750P
1500   1M5
300      3M
5000    5M
7500    7M5
10000  10M
15000  15M
20000  20M
30000  30M
MPA
3.5MPa
5MPa
10MPa
20MPa
35MPa
50MPa
70MPa
100MPa
150MPa
200MPa
Other ranges on request
Additional function
Output relay version
(Activation threshold)
None=No relay
KXX=XX%FS
e.g. K80=80%FS
Null= no coating
C=TiN coating
T=TiAlN coating
D=DCN coating
H=Hastelloy
2
0